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CHROME CASH PLACINGS 
Great 8 Zone-O-Rama 

May 3-5, 2024 
Cloverdale, Indiana  

Class  Horse Exhibitor Paid 

#1019 Chrome Class AM Trail & SPB    

1 Back #: 432 Get The Sensation Maggie Book $300 

2 Back #: 375 Hug Me Im An Artist Cassidy Jones $200 

3 Back #: 844 At Batt Karly Furnas - 

#1022  Chrome Class Youth Trail 18 & U & SPB  

1 Back #: 516 Even More Sensational Peytyn Goodin $300 

2 Back #: 678 DressedToTheMaxxMan Rachel M Jones $200 

3 Back #: 494 Especially Lazy Angelica Zizza - 

#1024 Chrome Class Trail & SPB   

1 Back #: 913 Machine Gun Gypsy Heather Brower $200 

2 Back #: 550 Radical Machine Jessica Sunday $150 

3 Back #: 375 Hug Me Im An Artist Cassidy Jones $100 

4 Back #: 928 BluesDontComeEasy Heather Hembree $50 

5 Back #: 120 Sweet Lazy Sensations Pamela Switzer - 

6 Back #: 494 Especially Lazy Heather Brower - 

7 Back #: 504 Ima Hugable Impulse Lisa Ligon - 

#1077 Chrome Class WT Showmanship & SPB  

1 Back #: 749 No Doubt Ima Ten Jamie Smithenry $170 

2 Back #: 241 No Good And Lazy Kelly Read $135 

3 Back #: 258 No Doubt Im An Asset Patty Douglas $100 

3 Back #: 521 Talk That Talk Dynel Wood $50 

5 Back #: 442 I Know Im Hot Jessica Heyen $45 

6 Back #: 769 One Dirty Martini Amanda P Giombi-lorenz - 

7 Back #: 431 Its Tuf Being Pretty Linda Baer - 

8 Back #: 925 Deluxe Catalac Kathleen Azzarello - 

9 Back #: 472 Shez Formally Invited Amber Burkhardt-Sidebottom - 

9 Back #: 913 Machine Gun Gypsy Dianne Smith - 

#1079 Chrome Class Novice Youth Showmanship 18 & U  

1 Back #: 247 Saint From Above Ethan M Jones $225 

2 Back #: 533 ImSumKindaCertain Lucy Berghorst $175 

2 Back #: 700 Money On My Mind Hailey Smith $100 

4 Back #: 678 DressedToTheMaxxMan Rachel M Jones - 

5 Back #: 483 Halle Rageous Camryn Miller - 

#1080 Chrome Class Novice AM Showmanship  

1 Back #: 504 Ima Hugable Impulse Celeste Berger $225 

2 Back #: 514 AllTime FancyPants Stephanie Cieslinski $175 

3 Back #: 485 Oh My Lopin Machine Justin Russell $100 

4 Back #: 474 Whata SweetSensation Kaitlyn Didier - 

5 Back #: 531 Ethel Mae Emily Waldron - 

6 Back #: 327 Raise N Shine Sherrie Osborne - 

#1081 Chrome Class Masters Showmanship  

1 Back #: 120 Sweet Lazy Sensations Pamela Switzer $200 

2 Back #: 518 One Good Cowboy Darcie Winiewicz $150 
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Class  Horse Exhibitor Points 

3 Back #: 327 Raise N Shine Sherrie Osborne $100 

4 Back #: 925 Deluxe Catalac Kathleen Azzarello $50 

5 Back #: 241 No Good And Lazy Kelly Read - 

6 Back #: 492 Lopin Wild Susan Barker - 

7 Back #: 417 Lights N Sirens Cassandra Monden - 

#1082 Chrome Class AM Showmanship & SPB  

1 Back #: 375 Hug Me Im An Artist Cassidy Jones $170 

2 Back #: 432 Get The Sensation Maggie Book $135 

3 Back #: 1548 BMQ Legendary Meggen Baynes $100 

4 Back #: 254 Impulsive Dreams Emily Carey $50 

5 Back #: 528 Potty Mouth Jessica Lampe $45 

6 Back #: 474 Whata SweetSensation Kaitlyn Didier - 

7 Back #: 442 I Know Im Hot Jessica Heyen - 

8 Back #: 545 Shes A Cool Gal Now Jody Christine Monk - 

9 Back #: 111 Hesa Special Warrior Caitlyn Hooks - 

10 Back #: 485 Oh My Lopin Machine Rachel Russell - 

#1085 Chrome Class Youth Showmanship 18 & U & SPB  

1 Back #: 494 Especially Lazy Angelica Zizza $200 

2 Back #: 678 DressedToTheMaxxMan Rachel M Jones $150 

3 Back #: 700 Money On My Mind Hailey Smith $100 

4 Back #: 483 Halle Rageous Camryn Miller $50 

4 Back #: 533 ImSumKindaCertain Lucy Berghorst - 

6 Back #: 516 Even More Sensational Peytyn Goodin - 

7 Back #: 247 Saint From Above Ethan M Jones - 

#1166 Chrome Cash Green HUS   

1 Back #: 524 Lopin Good Time Lisa Ligon $225 

2 Back #: 539 Hez Fancy Like That Laura Spell $175 

3 Back #: 769 One Dirty Martini Jen Bender $100 

4 Back #: 514 AllTime FancyPants Heather Brower - 

5 Back #: 482 House Of Kool Assets Austin Rush - 

6 Back #: 540 Huntin A Sensation John Kayser - 

#1167 Chrome Cash Nov Youth HUS 18 & U   

1 Back #: 247 Saint From Above Rachel M Jones $300 

2 Back #: 483 Halle Rageous Camryn Miller $200 

2 Back #: 533 ImSumKindaCertain Lucy Berghorst - 

4 Back #: 13 Fancy With Time Faith Wiedyk - 

#1205 Chrome Cash Green WP   

1 Back #: 545 Shes A Cool Gal Now Jody Christine Monk $500 

2 Back #: 424 Climb To Glory Karen Ricketts - 

2 Back #: 483 Halle Rageous Camryn Miller - 

2 Back #: 525 Sensational Code Red Larry Volkmar - 

#1209 Chrome Cash AM WP   

1 Back #: 432 Get The Sensation Maggie Book $500 

      



 
Page 3 

 

 

CHROME CASH PLACINGS 
Great 8 Zone-O-Rama 

May 3-5, 2024 
Cloverdale, Indiana  

Class  Horse Exhibitor Points 

2 Back #: 545 Shes A Cool Gal Now Jody Christine Monk - 

#1221                                Chrome Cash AM WT WP   

1 Back #: 749 No Doubt Ima Ten Jamie Smithenry $200 

2 Back #: 258 No Doubt Im An Asset Patty Douglas $150 

3 Back #: 241 No Good And Lazy Kelly Read $100 

4 Back #: 769 One Dirty Martini Amanda P Giombi-lorenz $50 

5 Back #: 913 Machine Gun Gypsy Dianne Smith - 

6 Back #: 689 Hez OneHot Invitation Pauline Crull - 

7 Back #: 555 Dont Doubt Her Lisa Waltrip - 

8 Back #: 472 Shez Formally Invited Amber Burkhardt-Sidebottom - 

8 Back #: 521 Talk That Talk Dynel Wood - 

#1227 Chrome Cash AM WT Horsemanship & SPB  

1 Back #: 749 No Doubt Ima Ten Jamie Smithenry $225 

2 Back #: 472 Shez Formally Invited Amber Burkhardt-Sidebottom $175 

3 Back #: 442 I Know Im Hot Jessica Heyen $100 

4 Back #: 241 No Good And Lazy Kelly Read - 

5 Back #: 913 Machine Gun Gypsy Dianne Smith - 

#1230 Chrome Cash Nov AM Horsemanship   

1 Back #: 504 Ima Hugable Impulse Celeste Berger $225 

2 Back #: 514 AllTime FancyPants Stephanie Cieslinski $175 

3 Back #: 254 Impulsive Dreams Emily Carey $100 

4 Back #: 492 Lopin Wild Susan Barker - 

5 Back #: 474 Whata SweetSensation Kaitlyn Didier - 

#1232 Chrome Cash AM Horsemanship & SPB  

1 Back #: 432 Get The Sensation Maggie Book $225 

2 Back #: 375 Hug Me Im An Artist Cassidy Jones $175 

3 Back #: 111 Hesa Special Warrior Caitlyn Hooks $100 

4 Back #: 1548 BMQ Legendary Meggen Baynes - 

5 Back #: 528 Potty Mouth Jessica Lampe - 

6 Back #: 474 Whata SweetSensation Kaitlyn Didier - 

#1235 Chrome Cash Youth Horsemanship & SPB  

1 Back #: 494 Especially Lazy Angelica Zizza $225 

2 Back #: 247 Saint From Above Ethan M Jones $175 

3 Back #: 516 Even More Sensational Peytyn Goodin $100 

4 Back #: 678 DressedToTheMaxxMan Rachel M Jones - 

5 Back #: 700 Money On My Mind Hailey Smith - 

#1236 Chrome Cash Halter Geldings & SPB   

1 Back #: 493 CC Blameless Christopher G Arentsen $170 

2 Back #: 507 FVR Stylin Phil Alexus Cole $135 

3 Back #: 502 Heza Virtue Amy Zabel $100 

4 Back #: 296 Stylish Touch Dale K Bushue $50 

5 Back #: 478 Hes So This Michael Cripe $45 

6 Back #: 928 BluesDontComeEasy Heather Hembree - 
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7 Back #: 530 Coolest Ambition Heather Fisher - 

8 Back #: 442 I Know Im Hot Jessica Heyen - 

8 Back #: 482 House Of Kool Assets Heather Eckstein - 

8 Back #: 512 Early Morning Assets Jennifer Peterson - 

#1237 Chrome Cash Halter Mares & SPB   

1 Back #: 479 Shes Passionate Alexus Cole $200 

2 Back #: 527 FlamingCoolSensation Christopher G Arentsen $150 

3 Back #: 494 Especially Lazy Heather Brower $100 

4 Back #: 351 Girls Wanna Have Fun Christine Eller $50 

5 Back #: 308 Sheza Secret Gem Ganeen Hult - 

5 Back #: 505 L Tees Premonition Kathleen Walters - 

7 Back #: 913 Machine Gun Gypsy James Saubolle - 

8 Back #: 474 Whata SweetSensation Kaitlyn Didier - 

8 Back #: 6607 Ready For Romance Jeanette Taulker -  


